Erasmus+

This project is co-funded by the European Union

Czech Parents — 20 answers

1. Are there European projects currently in progress in the school that your child
attends?

Yes. 19 95%
No. 1 5%

— No. [1]

Yes. [189]—

2. If the answer to the previous question was yes, write in the box below the title of
the Erasmus + project(s) that is (are) currently in progress in the school that your
child attends.

Water and its magical power

Children knows new people, countries...
Water and Its Magical power

erasmus + water and its magical power

Water and Its Magical Power

Erasmus+ Water and Its Magical Power
Water and Its Magical Power

wATER AND iTS mAGICAL pOWER

Yes

3. Is your child a project team member?

Yes. 12 60%

No. 8 40%
MNao. [8]

Yes. [12]

Zakladni skola a matetska skola Brno, Kfidlovicka 30b, 603 00 Brno, Czech Republic




4. If the answer was yes, how did he/ she become a project team member?

- He/ she made a poster for the logo of the project; 4 20%
- He/ she discussed with the project coordinator and he/ she was accepted; 4 20%
- He/ she discussed with the school headmaster and he/ she was accepted; 4 20%

- I am a teacher in this school; 00%
- He/ she related to the project coordinator. 0 0%
-Other 0 0%

5. Which do you think is the objective of this project?

For studen [16]——

For the mon [0]
Tﬁ.he le [0

—-For student [4]

For student [0]
- For students to travel through Europe; 4 20%
- For students to miss classes while doing project activities; 0 0%

- For students to improve their knowledge about water in non-formal learning

0
background; 16.80%
- For the money allocated for this project to be spent. 0 0%
-Other 0 0%

6. Which is the language used for communication within the project?

French 0 0%
English 20 100%
Romanian 0 0%
German 0 0%
Italian 0 0%

English [20] French [0]
Romanian [0]
German [0]

L Italian [0]

7. Tick in the boxes below the names of the countries the project partners come
from:

- Austria 0 0%
- Holland 0 0%
- Romania 15 75%
- Greece 16 80%

- Denmark 0 0%



- Spain 17 85%
- The Czech Republic 17 85%

- France 17 85%
- Bulgaria 19 95%
- Portugal I 5%
- Germany 0 0%
- Turkey 0 0%
- Italy 1 5%

8. How did you find out about this project? Choose the appropriate answers from
the list below:

- From my child; 15 75%
- From my child’s colleagues; 0 0%
- From media; 0 0%
- From teachers; 4 20%
- From the project information board in school; 1 5%
- From the school website; 9 45%
- From Facebook. 0 0%
-Other 0 0%

9. Do you think that the project was promoted well enough in school?

Yes. 20 100%
No. 0 0%

10. If the answer to the previous question was no, mention other ways in which the
project should have been promoted.

No answers

11. Choose in which of the activities below you think your child could get involved:

- Searching for information on the internet, in libraries, field research; 15 75%

- Translating the results of the project into English; 7 35%
- Performing artistic activities within the project; 5 25%
- Processing data and products on the computer. 9 45%
-Other 0 0%

12. The costs for the project activities will be borne from the following sources:



——— -Totally fro [0]
L

Totally fro [0]
—-From the pr [4]
Totally fr [16] ——
- Totally from the project budget; 16 80%
- Totally from the school budget; 0 0%
- Totally from the parents’ budget; 0 0%

- From the project budget, to the extent that it can cover all the expenses. 4 20%
13. Do you know what project mobilities are?

Yes. 9 45%

No. 11 55%
Mo. [11]

Yes. [9]

14. If the answer was yes, mention at least 4 criteria for the selection of the students
for mobilities.

hard working credibility logo making photgraphic contest

Grade 8-9, good english, good behaviour at school, work on project

- age -logo -english - good behavior

English, logo work, good behaviour at school, 14-15 years

ICT skills, English, 9 th grade

- English skills - good behaviour at school - work in project -8 or 9 grade
student of school, age, level of English speaking fluently, interest

15. How do you think this project will contribute to your child’s personal
development? Rate on a 1 to 5 scale the increase of his/ her general knowledge:

100%
200%
3315%
4 8 40%
5945%
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Rate on a 1 to 5 scale the improvement of his/ her linguistic competence:

10 0%
20 0%
35 25%
45 25%
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Rate on a 1 to 5 scale the improvement of his/ her ICT skills:

100%
2210%
3735%
49 45%

5210%
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Rate on a 1 to 5 scale the improvement of his/ her self-esteem:

1 00%
3 4 5

200%
3840%
4 8 40%
5420%

8

Rate on a 1 to 5 scale the extent to which he/ she will become more aware of the role
of water in the world:

10 0%

21 5%

32 10%

4 11 55%

56 30%
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16. Which do you think will be the impact of this project on the community? Rate
on a 1 to 5 scale the extent to which the members in the community will become
more aware of the importance of water:

100%
215%
3525%
49 45%
5525%
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Rate on a 1 to 5 scale the extent to which the Erasmus + programme will become
more visible in the community:

10 0%
20 0%
34 20%
46 30%
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Rate on a 1 to 5 scale the extent to which the members in the community will get
involved more in solving water related problems:

100%
2315%
3525%
4 8 40%

5420%
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Number of answers/day



